
Name Position Email Extension

Alcaide, Fawn SpEd, SNB Fawn.Alcaide@d51schools.org 42112

Atchison, Leslie Counselor Leslie.Atchison@d51schools.org 42108

Bigum, Edith 1st Grade Teacher Edith.Bigum@d51schools.org 42127

Bingham, Scot Principal Scot.Bingham@d51schools.org 42500

Brahmsteadt, Jenny 2nd Grade Teacher Jennifer.Brahmsteadt@d51schools.org 42128

Brenholtz, Nicholas Music Teacher Nicholas.Brenholtz@d51schools.org 42154

Calton, Brandee 3rd Grade Teacher Brandee.Calton@d51schools.org 42110

Case, Haley 5th Grade Teacher Haley.Case@d51schools.org 42156

Connor, Susan Kindergarten Teacher Susan.Connor@d51schools.org 42116

Curtis, Diana Kindergarten Teacher Diana.Curtis@d51schools.org 42133

David, Troy Physical Education Teacher Troy.David@d51schools.org 42135

Dworkin, Kari 1st Grade Teacher Kari.Dworkin@d51schools.org 42129

Edwards, Brooke Paraprofessional Brooke.Edwards@d51schools.org

Finholm, Katie SpEd, Resource Katie.Finholm@d51schools.org 42115

Geest, Kit Paraprofessional Kit.Geest@d51schools.org

Hauser, Rachel 4th Grade Teacher Rachel.Hauser@d51schools.org 42153

Henke, Kelley Paraprofessional Kelley.Henke@d51schools.org

Hoover, Jennie 2nd Grade Teacher Jennie.Hoover@d51schools.org 42131

Hutton, Michaele Heath Assistant Michaele.Hutton@d51schools.org 42105

Johnson, Nancy Paralibrarian Nancy.Johnson@d51schools.org 42120

Jones, Tami Gifted/Talented Teacher Tami.Jones@d51schools.org 42126

Jordan, Laura Speech Teacher Laura.Jordan@d51schools.org 42122

Lacefield, Robert Day Custodian Robert.Lacefield@d51schools.org

Lujan, Vivian Paraprofessional Vivian.Lujan@d51schools.org 42152

Mahoney-Haas, Dana PreK Teacher Dana.Mahoney-Haas@d51schools.org 42152

Meer, Jon 5th  Grade Teacher Jonathan.Meer@d51schools.org 42134

Morlan, Shannon 3rd Grade Teacher Shannon.Morlan@d51schools.org 42130

Orzanic, Char Paraprofessional Charlene.Orzanic@d51schools.org

Pawlowski, Laura School Psychologist Laura.Pawlowski@d51schools.org 42125

Rodriquez, Silvia Night Custodian Silvia.Rodriquez@d51schools.org

Santoro, Ellen Paraprofessional Ellen.Santoro@d51schools.org

Shearer, Jenni 4th Grade Teacher Jenni.Shearer@d51schools.org 42114

St. Germain, Kim Paraprofessional Kim.Stgermain@d51schools.org

Vagneur, Trish Secretary Trish.Vagneur@d51schools.org 42500
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** To leave a voicemail for your teacher, please call 970-254-6430 and enter their 5 digit extension**
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